PCMCIA Card
FMS-PCxxxxE3XR-XXXXJ
© 2014 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.2 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
Industrial ATA PCMCIA Series
February 6, 2014
Revision 1.2
This Specification Describes the Features and Capabilities of

FMS-PCxxxxE3XR-XXXXJ
© 2014 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.2 Page 23
9. Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
FMS – PC x x x x E 3 X R – XXXXJ
Specification
NR: Non Removable Setting
NDNR: Non-DMA + Non Removable
INR: Ind. Temp + Non-Removable
INDNR: Ind Temp + Non-DMA + Non Removable
J: Added Features
RoHS Compliant
Configuration
E: Standard Speed
Controller Type
PC Card Type
Capacity
128M:  128M
256M:  256M
512M:  512M
001G:  1GB
002G:  2GB
004G:  4GB
008G:  8GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
PCMCIA Card
FMS-PCxxxxE3XR-XXXXJ
© 2014 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.2 Page 24
9.2 Valid Combinations
Standard Temperature
   Capacity Model Number
128M FMS-PC128ME3ER-xxxxJ
256M FMS-PC256ME3ER-XXXXJ
512M FMS-PC512ME3ER-XXXXJ
1GB FMS-PC001GE3ER-XXXXJ
2GB FMS-PC002GE3ER-XXXXJ
4GB FMS-PC004GE3ER-XXXXJ
8GB FMS-PC008GE3ER-XXXXJ
    Industrial Temperature
Capacity Model Number
128M FMS-PC128ME3ER-IxxxxJ
256M FMS-PC256ME3ER-IXXXXJ
512M FMS-PC512ME3ER-IXXXXJ
1GB FMS-PC001GE3ER-IXXXXJ
2GB FMS-PC002GE3ER-IXXXXJ
4GB FMS-PC004GE3ER-IXXXXJ
8GB FMS-PC008GE3ER-IXXXXJ
PCMCIA Card
FMS-PCxxxxE3XR-XXXXJ
© 2014 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.2 Page 25
10. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 02/11/2010 Initial Release
1.1 10/05/2012 Added Drive ID Table
1.2 2/06/2014
Updated Performance
Specification